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Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 44  6 sarjaa am (03.11.2016-06.11.2016)
Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Mäkelä Teea TPS B Turku 1226 37 183
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1151 26 205
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1125 22 169
4 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1089 19 204
5 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1084 19 184
6 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1062 24 199
7 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1048 20 144
8 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 1045 18 168
9 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1021 16 179

10 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1007 16 191
11 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 991 12 192
12 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 989 13 174
13 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 972 10 149
14 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 969 12 196
15 Konsteri Peppi TPS B Turku 947 11 158
16 Sibakov Marja-Liisa Kaisat-Turku C Turku 899 9 171
17 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 809 12 124
18 Heinonen Terttu Kaisat-Turku C Turku 796 8 102

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 44  6 sarjaa am (03.11.2016-06.11.2016)
Valvoja:TuUL

LUOKAT:M-Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Murto Timo SC A Turku 1191 24 222
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1151 26 205
3 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1148 21 185
4 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1139 24 183
5 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1125 22 169
6 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1123 20 204
7 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1122 21 174
8 Lento Matti Keilax B Turku 1120 22 155
9 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1119 26 186

10 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1118 28 225
11 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1108 18 186
12 Murtomäki Eskil K-29 B Turku 1107 22 1107
13 Lukkarinen Kari Ratas B Turku 1095 23 167
14 Siltala Veijo Ratas A Turku 1092 26 198
15 Virtanen Rauno Keilax C Turku 1090 26 154
16 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1089 19 204
17 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 1087 22 163
18 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1084 19 184
19 Tuominen Urpo TuTo B Turku 1069 20 190
20 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1069 19 185
21 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1059 23 156
22 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1059 23 202
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23 Airo Rauno Ratas B Turku 1052 22 167
24 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1048 20 144
25 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 1045 18 168
26 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1043 26 222
27 Näsi Kimmo K-29 B Turku 1039 21 188
28 Puikko Reino TuUL B Turku 1039 21 179
29 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 1034 22 176
30 Luoto Jukka TuUL B Turku 1030 18 184
31 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1027 18 166
32 Heinonen Raimo TuUL C Turku 1025 15 163
33 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1021 16 179
34 Grannas Erik ÅIFK B Turku 1019 16 158
35 Viitanen Heikki TuUL C Turku 1019 18 164
36 Hytti Tapio TPS C Turku 1016 18 154
37 Backholm Matti K-29 B Turku 1015 16 191
38 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1007 16 191
39 Ljungdell Klas ÅIFK C Turku 1005 20 167
40 Laiho Jouko Keilax C Turku 1000 17 172
41 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 991 20 157
42 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 991 12 192
43 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 989 13 174
44 Virtanen Keijo TuUL C Turku 987 18 171
45 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 972 10 149
46 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 969 16 202
47 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 969 12 196
48 Ottila Rauli TPS B Turku 962 19 185
49 Anttila Jaakko TuUL C Turku 962 18 146
50 Kuismanen Kalevi Bakka B Turku 953 16 135
51 Värränkivi Kalevi Bakka C Turku 953 11 181
52 Suomalainen Seppo Keilax C Turku 946 13 175
53 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 936 14 163
54 Granlund Atso TPS B Turku 931 6 151
55 Ahlström Martin Ratas C Turku 921 9 153
56 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 908 19 155
57 Sibakov Marja-Liisa Kaisat-Turku C Turku 899 9 171
58 Tärkki Paavo Bakka C Turku 876 9 114
59 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 848 7 143
60 Iitti Jorma TuUL C Turku 825 17 129
61 Heinonen Terttu Kaisat-Turku C Turku 796 8 102
62 Mäkitalo Raimo TuUL D Turku 781 9 141


